Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office						
Tab settings → To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	3735 Please Tecoru uno accesined original documents or copy thereof.						
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Allergan, Inc., Allergan Sales, LLC, Allergan Pharmaceuticals, Inc., Heyer-Schulte Corp., Innovative Surgical Products, Inc., and American Hospital Supply Corporation Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Advanced Medical Optics, Inc. Internal Address:						
Security Agreement Change of Name Other	Street Address: 1700 E. St. Andrew Place						
7/24/03 Execution Date:	City: Santa Ana State: CA Zip: 92705 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No						
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new appli A. Patent Application No.(s) Please see attached Exhibit A	B. Patent No.(s) Please see attached Exhibit A						
Additional numbers at	tached? Ves No						
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Peter J. Gluck Internal Address: 7003 ECSEPER 00000135 502317 00676699	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 19 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)						
Street Address: 1700 E. St. Andrew Place City: Santa Ana State: CA Zip: 92705	8. Deposit account number:						
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE							
9. Signature. Peter J. Gluck, Reg. 38,022 Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including covered.	7/24/03 Signature Date er sheet, attachments, and documents:						

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

EXHIBIT A

	Application Number	Date Applicatio n Filed	Patent Number	Patent Issue Date	Applicant	Title	Attorney Docket Number
1.	08/676,699	7/10/96	5,716,364	2/10/98	Makker et al.	IOL INSERTION APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR MAKING AND USING SAME	17190
2.	09/535,267	3/23/00	6,398,788	6/4/02	Makker et al.	METHOD AND MAKING AND USING IOL INSERTION APPARATUS	17190 DIV3
3.	08/654,837	5/29/96	5,843,109	12/1/98	Mehta et al.	ULTRASONIC HANDPIECE WITH MULTIPLE PIEZOELECTRIC ELEMENTS AND HEAT DISSIPATER	17189
4.	09/316,606	5/21/99	6,142,999	11/7/00	Brady et al.	FOLDING DEVICE AND METHOD FOR AN INTRAOCULAR LENS	17246DIV
7.	08/943,471	10/3/97	6,036,458	3/14/00	Cole et al.	AUTOMATED PHACO PACK BAR CODE READER IDENTIFICATION	17238
8.	08/943,472	10/3/97	5,993,408	11/30/99	Zaleski	THIN TIP PHACO NEEDLE	17241
9.	09/417,526	10/13/99	6,319,883	11/20/01	Graham et al.	MULTI-PURPOSE CONTACT LENS CARE COMPOSITIONS	17233 CPACON
10.	08/980,033	11/26/97	6,063,745	5/16/00	Graham et al.	MULTI-PURPOSE CONTACT LENS CARE COMPOSITIONS	17233
11.	29/082,974	2/2/98	Des405,160	2/9/99	Kornick et al.	LENS CASE PORTION OF A COMBINED BOTTLE AND LENS CASE	17227CIP
12.	09/088,929	6/2/98	6,073,757	6/13/00	Kornick et al.	COMBINED BOTTLE AND LENS CASE	17227
13.	29/069,493	4/21/97	Des404,915	2/2/99	Kornick et al.	COMBINED BOTTLE AND LENS CASE	17227 Design
14.	08/854,221	5/9/97	5,858,346	1/12/99	Vehige et al.	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR ENHANCING CONTACT LENS WEARABILITY	17226
15.	09/764,814	1/16/01			Rockley et al.		17222 CONCIP2
16.	09/298,669	4/23/99	6,394,974	5/28/02	Kadziauskas et al.	POWER MODE PHACO	17222CIP
17.	10/085,508	2/26/02			Kadziauskas	MICRO-BURST ULTRASONIC POWER DELIVERY	17222 CONCIP3
18.	08/787,229	1/22/97	5,852,794	12/22/98	Staggs	MULTIPLE FREQUENCY UNAMBIGUOUS PHASE DETECTOR FOR PHACOEMULSIFICATION SYSTEM	17222
19.	08/827,614	4/9/97	6,022,732	2/8/00	Bakhit et al.	HYDROGEN PEROXIDE DESTROYING COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF USING SAME	17221

PATENT REEL: 014337 FRAME: 0114

MULTIPLE PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to the Intellectual Property Assignment and License Agreement between Allergan, Inc., (including patents held by Allergan, Inc.'s predecessors in title and interest, including Allergan Sales, LLC, Allergan Pharmaceuticals, Inc., Allergan Waco, Heyer-Schulte Corporation, Innovative Surgical Products, Inc., and American Hospital Supply Corporation) and Advanced Medical Optics, Inc., a Delaware corporation having offices at 1700 E. St. Andrew Place, Santa Ana, California 92705 ("AMO") effective June 24, 2002, and in consideration of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, of which receipt is acknowledged, Allergan, owner of the entire right, title, and interest in the United States patents and patent applications listed in Exhibit A (attached hereto and incorporated by reference herein), (the "Patents"), hereby sells and assigns to AMO, its entire right, title, and interest in the Patents.

A	11	Δr	mo	-	In	
73	ш	CI	22	LII		ıc.

By:

Martin A. Voet

Title: Sr. Vice President and Assistant Secretary

Date: July/4, 2003

RECORDED: 07/28/2003

PATENT REEL: 014337 FRAME: 0115